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Women / 5 / Junior A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ella Giguere5035
San Mateo

9.050 9.075 9.1259.450 36.700
5T 2 1 3 1 

1 

Abigail Pina5024
CSC - Great Oaks

9.300 8.700 9.2009.075 36.275
2 7 4 1 2 

2 

Rell Haywood5046
Santa Cruz

9.500 9.050 9.0508.625 36.225
1 3 12 4T 3T

3T

Ashley Porter5051
West Valley

9.200 8.800 8.8009.425 36.225
3T 6 2 7 3T

3T

Jana Woo5053
West Valley

9.200 9.000 8.5259.000 35.725
3T 4 6 11 5 

5 

Elle Coe5021
CSC - Great Oaks

8.825 8.400 9.0509.325 35.600
8 8 3 4T 6 

6 

Kylie Holzman5004
Accel

8.650 8.950 8.6258.750 34.975
12 5 9T 9 7 

7 

Jordan Leveque5032
Clovis

8.725 8.325 8.8258.750 34.625
11 9 9T 6 8 

8 

Lauren Ebell5031
Clovis

8.775 7.700 8.7508.950 34.175
9 10 7T 8 9 

9 

Makayla Bettencourt5048
TEC

8.750 7.525 8.6009.050 33.925
10 11 5 10 10 

10 

Allison Young5028
CSC - Great Oaks

9.050 7.425 8.4758.650 33.600
5T 12 11 12 11 

11 

Liliana Dul5017
CSC - Cambrianna

8.375 7.250 7.7008.950 32.275
13 13 7T 13 12 

12 

Gianna Martino5005
Accel

9.025 9.150 9.1750.000 27.350
7 1 13 2 13 

13 
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